AMAN

New Delhi-Mumbai Expressway

TRAVEL AROUND INDIA

The opening of India’s new 1,350-kilometre eight-lane expressway has made travelling to and from Amanbagh and
Aman-i-Khas - and across India - faster, smoother and more comfortable. Also known as the Vadodara Expressway, this major
roadway linking six states and India’s two biggest cities is also the country’s longest - featuring rainwater harvesting systems,
emergency centers with helipads, rest and dining facilities, charging stations and dedicated lanes for electric vehicles.

Journey

Amanbagh - New Delhi
Amanbagh - Jaipur

Amanbagh - Taj Mahal / Agra
Amanbagh - Mumbai
Amanbagh - Aman-i-Khas
Aman-i-Khas - New Delhi
Aman-i-Khas - Jaipur
Aman-i-Khas - Taj Mahal / Agra

Aman-i-Khas - Mumbai

Distance
275 km
95 km
221 km
1,240 km
147 km
340 km
180 km
288 km
1,060 km

Travel time
3 hours

1.5 hours
4.5 hours

19 hours

3 hours

5 hours

3 hours

6 hours

18 hours



