New Delhi-Mumbai Expressway

The opening of India's new 1,350-kilometre eight-lane expressway has made travelling to and from Amanbagh and Aman-i-Khás – and across India - faster, smoother and more comfortable. Also known as the Vadodara Expressway, this major roadway linking six states and India's two biggest cities is also the country's longest - featuring rainwater harvesting systems, emergency centers with helipads, rest and dining facilities, charging stations and dedicated lanes for electric vehicles.

Journey	Distance	Travel time
Amanbagh - New Delhi	275 km	3 hours
Amanbagh - Jaipur	95 km	1.5 hours
Amanbagh - Taj Mahal / Agra	221 km	4.5 hours
Amanbagh - Mumbai	1,240 km	19 hours
Amanbagh – Aman-i-Khas	147 km	3 hours
Aman-i-Khás – New Delhi	340 km	5 hours
Aman-i-Khás - Jaipur	180 km	3 hours
Aman-i-Khás – Taj Mahal / Agra	288 km	6 hours
Aman-i-Khás - Mumbai	1,060 km	18 hours